Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

189 - Russellville City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:

Ending Fund Balance:

7/18/2012 1:53:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DE

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2012, Fiscal Period 09

BT SERVICE

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$730,295.00
$0.00
$64,538.00
$0.00
$794,833.00

$0.00

$0.00
$265,132.83
$0.00
$20,000.00
$465,000.00
$432,400.17
$0.00
$1,182,533.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($387,700.00)
$1,088,360.07
$700,660.07

Actual

$368,978.00
$0.00
$63,498.49
$0.00
$432,476.49

$0.00

$0.00
$42,937.96
$0.00

$0.00
$20,360.22
$87,227.91
$0.00
$150,526.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$281,950.40
$1,088,360.07
$1,370,310.47

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($361,317.00)
$0.00
($1,039.51)
$0.00
($362,356.51)

$0.00

$0.00
$222,194.87
$0.00
$20,000.00
$444,639.78
$345,172.26
$0.00
$1,032,006.91

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$669,650.40
$0.00

$669,650.40
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